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Daniel Stephens Z52042975 (318)507-5852 danielemille@oru.edu ER0521-1

Esteban Cardenas Z12713393 (832)552-8947 e_cardenas@oru.edu ER0522-1

Ruben Heikkila Z20836349 (651)424-7183 rdheikkila@oru.edu ER0523-1

Ryan Bolks Z12744377 (918)231-7543 ryanbolks@oru.edu ER0523-2

Daniel Arvizo Jr Z12402776 (505)515-8458 darvizojr@oru.edu ER0524-1

Mauricio Velasquez Z61149788 NA mauriciov98@oru.edu ER0524-2

Kenyontay Pryor Z92132304 (918)347-5446 KPryor15@oru.edu ER0525-2

Tym Okey-Ezeh Z80074906 (470)203-5126 its_tym_ease@oru.edu ER0526-1

Paul Nnaji Z10112655 (918)313-8364 nnajip@oru.edu ER0527-1

David Hamilton Z30627581 (918)640-2008 davidhamilton@oru.edu ER0527-2

Kuan Yew Ng Z17111577 (918)576-3597 kuanyewng@oru.edu ER0529-1

Charles King Z10171209 (832)475-6445 Charlesking@oru.edu ER0531-1

Taylor Andersen Z83097292 (407)949-8421 taylorandersen@oru.edu ER0532-1

Grayson Robinson Z68762479 (918)771-8415 grayrob@oru.edu ER0532-2

John Ferrell Z20285527 (918)999-1026 johnferrell@oru.edu ER0533-2

Nyasha Tagarira Z11337466 NA tag128337@oru.edu ER0534-1

Samuel Lamptey Z10947080 (404)942-8601 samlamptey10@oru.edu ER0534-2

Eric Levi Z17867921 (318)229-3902 EricLevi@oru.edu ER0535-1

Anthony Garza Z13555760 (956)246-1813 ganthony57@oru.edu ER0536-1

Caleb Knorpp Z83677200 (417)680-4045 calebknorpp@oru.edu ER0536-2

Angel Ramos Z12000029 (806)402-7617 ramosang004@oru.edu ER0537-2

Eugene Alsandor Z88191092 (346)305-8749 eza970817@oru.edu ER0538-1

Sean Curtis Z50145402 (956)605-6199 seancurtis@oru.edu ER0539-1

Joshua Brown Z14005341 (580)208-0008 joshbrown3710@oru.edu ER0539-2

Marcus Dilley Z25368253 (913)486-3590 mdilley4@oru.edu ER0540-1

Jaime Hernandez Z12355245 (956)354-7523 jaime84940@oru.edu ER0540-2

Ryan Ortiz Z23359935 (505)382-1079 ryanortiz13@oru.edu ER0603-1
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Sean Williams Z10042770 (918)982-8252 seanwilliams25@oru.edu ER0605-1

Joshua Tabla Z43618246 (763)269-9085 joshtabla24@oru.edu ER0606-1

Michael Stromer Z49194791 (719)426-1089 michaellstromer@oru.edu ER0607-1

Davis Dewar Z33689846 (803)760-9412 dave_dew@oru.edu ER0609-1

Timothy Eslick Z50317687 (479)970-0460 eslicktim@oru.edu ER0609-2

Jorge Barrientos Z15394948 (214)815-7619 bar131233@oru.edu ER0611-1

Dante Brigida Z73673781 (405)922-9242 dgb1767@oru.edu ER0611-2

Mauricio Onoro Z42580120 (918)740-6980 maov@oru.edu ER0612-2

John Carnett Z20476734 (636)439-1217 johnaddison@oru.edu ER0613-1

Matthew Zehr Z55888541 (405)696-3117 mzehr@oru.edu ER0613-2

David Rodriguez Z14475795 (559)408-3703 rod131619@oru.edu ER0616-1

Terrance Anderson Z15129530 (918)219-6977 terranceanderson@oru.edu ER0616-2

Jamie Jeffries Jr Z15802261 (443)454-6690 jef130078@oru.edu ER0617-1

Michael Gimotty Z44701340 (913)954-0910 michaelgimotty3@oru.edu ER0618-1

Donald Keating Z11171254 (248)220-9074 donaldkeating@oru.edu ER0618-2

Saul Soundara Z96257387 (956)873-4557 sou130959@oru.edu ER0621-1

Christopher Jones Z17304951 (843)607-4680 chrisjones843@oru.edu ER0621-2

Eric McKinney Z90858180 (918)850-3862 mck131734@oru.edu ER0622-2

Miles Motakef Z86239711 (512)948-9330 mot135050@oru.edu ER0623-1

Dandre Cameron Z89810140 (918)884-5545 dandre_cameron@oru.edu ER0624-1

Gabriel Sanches Z32675098 (918)720-4959 gabrielsanches@oru.edu ER0625-1

Ememubong Ekwere Z81254679 (346)270-9591 eekwere2@oru.edu ER0625-2

Tyler Varlack Z14934741 (956)960-8507 tylerman106@oru.edu ER0631-1

Eliewaha Mboya Z19149110 (267)366-7110 mbo131419@oru.edu ER0632-1

Jared Hagen Z19386879 (817)986-3267 Jared56Hagen@oru.edu ER0632-2

Ryan Luster Z43832475 (618)803-9773 luster98@oru.edu ER0634-1

Jose Barajas Z13238030 (831)578-4928 barajasj288@oru.edu ER0635-1

Caleb Brewer Z50442317 (253)722-3994 cjbrewer98@oru.edu ER0635-2

Travis Burton Z54583230 (817)287-1271 Traviscb@oru.edu ER0637-1

Praise Adesokan Z54670631 (347)515-9144 ade129274@oru.edu ER0638-1

Anthony Lakatos Z75352487 (918)851-2098 lak131389@oru.edu ER0639-1
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Matthew Daniels Z37235015 (404)661-7245 matthewd3917@oru.edu ER0639-2

David Hendricks Z75219131 (830)353-7228 david797@oru.edu ER0640-1

Joshua Jaggernauth Z12685567 (918)899-8834 joshjagg@oru.edu ER0641-2

Grant Pisachubbe Z83170359 (918)770-2616 gpisachubbe@oru.edu ER0642-2

Damian Martin Z12383824 (918)814-4387 dammart@oru.edu ER0643-2

Michael Guffey Z17974671 (479)235-2683 micguffey@oru.edu ER0645-1

Blake Jackson Z19240861 (479)549-7041 jackb@oru.edu ER0645-2

Aaron Tupas Z55010936 (918)851-2719 atupas18@oru.edu ER0646-1

Caleb Mendoza Z17200379 (281)691-2808 cmendoza29@oru.edu ER0647-1

Richard Huff Z72645327 (719)332-5436 huf124799@oru.edu ER0649-2

Joshua Crow Z18454040 (817)235-2923 Joshuacrow@oru.edu ER0652-1

Mitchell Spille Z74711649 (254)292-3961 Mitchlaines@oru.edu ER0652-2

Michael Reynolds Z73000531 (918)350-5133 rey131702@oru.edu ER0653-1

Tyler Garlett Z10732165 (774)210-0430 tgarlett@oru.edu ER0653-2

Jacob Halpain Z11061539 (918)892-0366 jacobhalpain@oru.edu ER0654-1

Jordan Ashcraft Z55126586 (405)567-9558 jordanashcraft13@oru.edu ER0654-2

Eric Obermark Z86313777 (918)991-5383 ericobermark73@oru.edu ER0655-1

Mario Reyes Z12307263 (214)927-3081 rey131022@oru.edu ER0655-2

Brendon Martin Z48393317 (540)298-6193 bmartin@oru.edu ER0656-1

Dalton Priest Z14180436 (918)527-5573 daltonpriest@oru.edu ER0656-2

Benjamin Weir Z19388487 (205)405-7353 benjaminweir99@oru.edu ER0658-1

Deyvian Augustine Z17190349 (972)268-4139 DeyvianAugustine@oru.edu ER0659-1

William Russell Z18423844 (405)315-4597 wbr1029@oru.edu ER0660-2

Ethan Bailey Z64945749 (918)906-6103 Ethanraybailey17@oru.edu ER0703-2

Melvin Huber Z37507260 (918)896-6019 DavidHuber467@oru.edu ER0705-1

Michael Vandusen Z54495109 (918)852-3225 micvandu@oru.edu ER0705-2

Riley Andrews Z30931038 (832)655-2843 andreril000@oru.edu ER0706-2

Zachary Elzea Z59875978 (918)530-6188 Realzachelzea@oru.edu ER0718-1

Darryl Engmann Z14652590 (479)340-7666 Dengma01@oru.edu ER0718-2

Daniel Terrill Z68771808 (808)343-8555 DRTerrill@oru.edu ER0719-1

Chandler Holcomb Z10547910 (757)268-2333 cholcomb@oru.edu ER0719-2
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Solomon Nancepittman Z54425971 (270)304-4223 sjnancepittman@oru.edu ER0720-1

Emmanuel Frye Z96345318 (985)414-5303 fry130172@oru.edu ER0720-2

Emir Ahmedic Z87552299 (501)541-7688 ahmedicemir44@oru.edu ER0731S

Jose Zelaya Z16086710 (918)523-4825 zelme@oru.edu ER0733S

Pierce Martin Z44023260 (717)615-4995 piercemartin10@oru.edu ER0736S

Michael Okoye Z14994014 (734)258-5076 oko129235@oru.edu ER0738-1

Jason Salvato Z11107187 (417)429-3184 jsalvato182794@oru.edu ER0739-1

Philip Girard Z57962884 (951)203-7679 gir105713@oru.edu ER0739-2

Brett Lyons Z14623360 (918)510-7675 Bclyons@oru.edu ER0740-1

Stefan Young Z26682812 (918)519-7721 SYoung7@oru.edu ER0747S

Micah Moseley Z10875791 (405)248-5858 micahmoseley@oru.edu ER0752S

Todd Johnson Z21976003 (870)416-0540 toddjohnson@oru.edu ER0753S

James Reib Z33292030 (940)391-2789 jakereib@oru.edu ER0756S

Luis Cruz Z37210833 (409)382-3257 Luisecruz18@oru.edu ER0757S

Anthony Varner Z19270841 (469)667-6936 amvarner1@oru.edu ER0758-1

Khameron Coleman Z16136219 (318)751-4014 kcoleman@oru.edu ER0758-2

Evan Flotron Z57239670 (636)696-3170 flotron@oru.edu ER0759-2
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